Descripcion
NAN 1 OPTIPRO

NAN 2 OPTIPRO

NAN 3 OPTIPRO

NAN AE

NAN AR

NAN OPTIPRO HMO 1 RTD
NAN SIN LACTOSA NF
NIDINA 1

NIDINA 2

Total

Presentacion
ENV.X 400 G
ENV.X 900 G
ENV.X 900 G
ENV.X 800 G
ENV.X 400 G
ENV.X 400 G
ENV.X 190 ML
ENV.X 400 G
BRICK X 200 ML
ENV.X 800 G
BRICK X 200 ML
ENV.X 800 G

Laboratorio
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE
NESTLE

Valores

Suma de Cantidad Suma de Tot.Pub. 45% Off

3
13
2
24
10
2
348

335
72
155
68
1035

Paginaldel

1797
12797.35
1795.4
21423.9
17093.16
3396.74
20960.4
6484.05
12060
48505.47
6471.9
44086.68
196872.05

988.35
7038.5425
987.47
11783.145
9401.238
1868.207
11528.22
3566.2275
6633
26678.0085
3559.545
24247.674
108279.6275
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